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Status of 
invitation

Infrastructure name SPEAKER Mail
CERN Federico Antinori /Andrea Dainese
GSI/FAIR Tetyana Galatyuk t.galatyuk@gsi.de  Accepted
MAMI/MESA Concettina Sfienti sfienti@uni-mainz.de  Accepted
Frascati Alessandro Scordo Alessandro.Scordo@lnf.infn.it  Accepted
ECT* New Director
ELSA Benhard Ketzer Accepted ?

EIC Abhay Deshpande 
abhay.deshpande@stonybrook.edu;
abhay@rcf.rhic.bnl.gov  Accepted

Director of INFN-LNF Fabio Bossi Fabio.Bossi@lnf.infn.it  Accepted
NuPECC Marek Lewitowicz lewitowicz@ganil.fr  Accepted
Italian EU Gelsomina Pappalardo gelsomina.pappalardo@imaa.cnr.it

Project Officer (REA) Angela Lahuerta Marin 
Angela.LAHUERTA-
MARIN@ec.europa.eu

Head of Unit of REA Sari Vartiainen-Mathieu Sari.VARTIAINEN@ec.europa.eu
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